STATE OF LOUISIANA
INTERSTATE-12 WIDENING
DESIGN-BUILD PROJECT
AMITE RIVER BRIDGE TO JUBAN ROAD (WB)
AND
PETE'S HIGHWAY TO JUBAN ROAD (EB)
LIVINGSTON PARISH
STATE PROJECT NO.  454-02-0071

 • Form NS, Named Subcontractors and Suppliers;  A2.2(B)
 • Certificate of Authority;  A2.2(C)
 • Licensing information;  A2.2(D)
 •    Power(s) of Attorney;  A2.2(E)
 • Non-Collusion Form;  A2.2(F)
 • Form C, Single Point of Contact;  A2.2(G)
 • Form DBEC, DBE Certification; A2.2(H)
 • Form CRCF, Certification Regarding Use of Contract Funds
for Lobbying;
A2.2(I)
 • Organizational conflict of interest disclosure; and A2.2(J)
 • Surety letter of commitment.  A3.2
SECTION 2  TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS TECHNICAL EVALUATION
FACTOR INFORMATION
A4.2
Subsection 2.1 • Maintenance of Traffic and Traffic Control Subfactor; A4.2.1
Subsection 2.3 • 4-H Club Road and Range Avenue Bridge Structures; A4.2.2
Subsection 2.3 • Pavement Design Subfactor; A4.2.3
Subsection 2.4 • Roadway Geometry and Drainage Subfactor; A4.2.4
Subsection 2.5 • Grey's Creek Bridge Structure Subfactor; A4.2.5
Subsection 2.6 • Added Value Subfactor; A4.2.6
Subsection 2.7 •    Miscellaneous Project Elements Subfactor; and A4.2.7
Subsection 2.8 • Project Coordination Subfactor. A4.2.8
SECTION 3 KEY PERSONNEL AND EXPERIENCE TECHNICAL
EVALUATION FACTOR INFORMATION
A.5.2
 • Form KP, Key Personnel Information, and resumes. A5.2